Specification Sheet
Solar Security Floodlight Mensa 10W High Output | LEXSFD10BCC-01.NH.11.2024
SOLAR SECURITY FLOODLIGHT
MENSA 10W HIGH OUTPUT
COLOUR CHANGE & REMOTE CONTROL
Product Features
•	 Durable die-cast aluminium cover
•	 UV-proof optical lens for uniform light distribution
•	 Super bright light output
•	 High-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel
•	 Battery indicator showing battery life and charging state
•	 Li-ion battery for a longer lifespan
•	 Charging time of 4-6 hours
•	 IP65 rated
•	 5m extension cord
CAT NO. LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE BATTERY CAPACITY COLOUR
LEXSFD10BCC 1500 10W 18650, 3.7V, 3600mAh, 13.32Wh Black
STANDARD DESCRIPTION
EN 60598-1 Luminaires – General requirements
EN 60598-2-1 Luminaires – Fixed general purpose
EN 61000-3-2 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 3-2: Limits - for harmonic current emissions
EN 61000-3-3 Limits - Limitation of voltage changes, voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage supply systems, for equipment
with rated current ≤ 16 A per phase and not subject to conditional connection
EN 61547 Equipment for general lighting purposes – EMC immunity requirements
EN 55015 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment
MOTION
DETECTOR
EASY
INSTALLATION DAY &
NIGHT
IP65
Rating
COLOUR
CHANGE
221m
m
202mm
14
7m
m
153mm
Product Drawing